
ATTACHMENT B

WALNUT ST SIGNAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECT- PROPOSAL SCORING SUMMARY

MICHAEL BAKER
INTERNATIONAL

DKS AND
ASSOCIATES

KOA
CORP

PROJECT
UNDERSTANDING/APPROACH(MAX25PTS)
STAFFING OF PROJECT(MAX25PTS)
EXPERIENCE(MAX20PTS)
COST PROPOSAL (MAX20PTS)
LOCAL BUSINESS (MAX5PTS)
SMALL-MICRO BUSINESS(MAXSPTS)

TOTALS (MAX100PTS)

23

23.4
19.4
19.5
0
0

85.3

20.8

21.6
18
19.2
5
0

84.6

21

22.2
19.2
20
0
0

82.4
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